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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Offce

PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

1/10/2012 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HRS963100 13,44.80 $ 13,445.80

1/11/2012 WELLMARK 524040 IS301 HRS960100 400,246.16 $ 400,246.16

1/11/2012 CITY OF DM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GE001 POL 100100 $ 59,159.28 $ 59,159.28

52981 0 GE001 PWK070400 54,931.51

529810 EN301 PWK071600 25,690.13
529810 SP360 PWK040400 5,982.06
529810 SP360 PWK 100400 3,454.20
52981 0 ENOOO PWK071 001 7,428.47
52981 0 GE001 POL 101600 2,701.56
529810 GE001 PKS100104 1,408.68

52981 0 GE001 POL040800 3,489.24
52981 0 GE001 PWK070400 4,006.74

1/11/2012 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529810 GE001 IFT010000 4,661.88 $ 113,754.47

529830 GE001 FIR010100 25,853.20

1/12/2012 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529831 GE001 FIR01 01 00 $ 18,170.77 $ 44,023.97

52981 0 ENOOO PWK071 001 1,726.11

52981 0 SP340 AIR200000 1,380.92

52981 0 EN101 PWK074004 3,275.76

52981 0 EN151 PWK100101 410.22

52981 0 EN301 PWK071600 753.4
52981 0 GE001 ENG041 000 340.30
52981 0 GE001 HRI010000 854.61

529810 GE001 IFT010000 3,218.44
529810 GE001 L1B040100 250.00

52981 0 GE001 PKS040700 531.54
529810 GE001 PKS041 000 351.54
52981 0 GE001 PKS070410 1,114.85

52981 0 GE001 PKS100104 1,240.79

529810 GE001 POL040800 1 ,025.95

529810 GE001 POL 101600 56.98

52981 0 GE001 PWK040100 59.00

529810 GE001 PWK070400 1 ,988.55

529810 IS010 CM0010401 1,776.29

52981 0 IS021 PWK101000 217.62

529810 SP027 CDD049900 CSBG2012001 507.72

529810 SP360 PWK040400 20,512.13
52981 0 SP360 ENG100410 1,605.76

529810 SP360 PWK070100 1 ,455.67

12/13/2011 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529810 SP360 PWK100400 (398.05) $ 44,256.14
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List of Wire Transfers By Treasury Ofce

PAYEE ACCOUNT FUND ORGANIZATION PROJECT LINE AMOUNT WIRE AMOUNT

1/13/2012 DELAGE LANDEN PUBLIC FINANCE 556010 D5001 FIN907700 3,914.20 $ 3,914.20

1/17/2012 WELLMARK 529645 AG217 HR5963100 16,627.20 $ 16,627.20

1/17/2012 WELLMARK 524040 15301 HR5960100 279,565.96 $ 279,565.96

1/17/2012 CITY OF OM WORK COMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GEOOl POL 100100 $ 30,100.00 $ 30,100.00

1/17/2012 CITY OF DM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GEOOl FIR010l00 $ 60,709.41 $ 60,709.41

1/18/2012 CITY OF OM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529831 GEOOl FIR010l00 $ 14,890.31 $ 14,890.31

1/18/2012 CITY OF OM WORK CaMP MEDICAL FUND 529830 GEOOl POL 100100 $ 23,528.96 $ 23,528.96



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

January 06, 2011 to January 12, 2012

Description
9Th & Locust Pkg Garage(801 Lo Total
Admissions Total
Airport ID Badge Deposits Total
ALTOONA WRA Commty pmts Total
Ambulance Charges Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Apron Chgs - Frontier Total
Audio Book Rental Total
Bank Charges Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total

Cash Over Or Short Total
Cemetery Flower Placement Fee Total
Certificate of Appropriateness Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
CLIVE WRA Commty pmts Total
Collection Exp-Agency Collect Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total

Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
CUMMING WRA Commty pmts Total
Demolition Permit Total
Dog Park Attendance Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Due from/toAirport Authority Total
Electric Light And Power Total
Electrical Permit Total
Employees Personal Use Of Cell Total
Energy Effcient Review Fee Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine To-ial
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Fence P'ermit Fee Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Fire- Overtime Reimbursement Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permit-Construction Total
Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total
Food Total
Garden Reservation Fee Total
Gas Total
Glendale Burial Service Charge Total
Glendale Grave Space Sales Total
Glendale Lot Owner Service Cha Total
Glendale Pcm Endowment Lot Sal Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
2,250.00
2,408.00

500.00
120,513.10
69,940.81

220.00
3,924.34

852.13
18.01
25.00

610.00
7,004.00

1.50
335.00

10 00
454.10

94,302.45
(45.79)
100.00

1,612.00
99,306.77

225.00
111.95
96.63

355.40
90.00

2,720.00
1,908.67

80.00
124,326.17

519.24
4,002.60
1,219.16

430.80
50.00

4,625.00
115.92
50.00

180.00
2,559.50

199.71
20,707.00

180.00
2,042.47

530.00
1,650.00
2,665.00

607.68
1,200.00
1,627.87

11,525.00
5,610.00

362.88
1,680.00

105.00



High Strength Surcharge Total
IcalWwtp Charges For Services Total
I-Jobs Revenue Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Discharge Permit Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Inspection Services Fee Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
JOHNSTON WRA Commty pmts Total
Landing Fee - Misc Cargo Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Lease Payment Total
Liability Insurance-Enterprise Total
Library Fines Total
Liquor Exception Certificate Total
Loading Bridge Maint Fee Total
Loan Repayment Total
Loan Repayments Total
Magazines, Maps, Reference Boo Total
Material Labor - Street Excav Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Meeting Room Rental-Central Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Charges For Util Total
Miscellaneous Rentals Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Multiple Dwelling Inspection Total
Non City Participation In Capi Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
Notification Fee Total
OWL Mileage Reimbursement Total
Park Shelter Houses Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking System - Miscellaneous Total
Parking Violations-Collect Ag Total
PAYMENTS TO DEFERRED COMP PROV Total
Pet License Total
Phone & Data - 800 service Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total
Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Pioneer-Columbus Building Rent Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police Information Service Fee Total
Police Overtime - Code Enforce Total
Police Overtime Reimbursement Total
Proceeds frm Sale Non-Cap Prop Total
Program Fee Total
Recycling Total
Red Light Camera Total
Regular Assistance Less Than 1 Total
Reimburse Use of City Vehicle Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Reinspection Fee Total

3,864.43
826.35

296,535.22
160.00

2,315.00
1,000.00
4,580.00

338.20
3.75

356.10
36,957.45

1,923.17
10,626.51

204.95
60,409.50

144.00
4,773.12

100.00
2,215.25
2,646.48

193.12
50.00

3,864.25
3,988.00

920.00
2,197.25

70.75
634.00
253.45

10,857.00
311,353.43

74,193.21
60.00

7.67
1,040.00

120,131.29
140.00

1,170.00
4,510.00
1,992.00

31,185.00
482.10

3,357.85
180.99
45.80

470.00
1,824.55
2,250.20
2,605.00

50.00
1,437.54
1,390.50
2,480.37

709.05
1,525.00

186.38
1,670.77
4,194.50

16,771.36
200.00



Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Retail GSE Fuel Sales Total
Return Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total
Sale Of City Personal Property Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Other City Equipment Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total
Sales Tax Payable Total
Security Chgs - Frontier Total
Security Chgs - US Airways Total
Sidewalk Permit Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Slug Discharge Fee Total
Snow Hauler Permit Total
Softball Participation Fee Total
Soliciting Funds License Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
Sound Permit Total
State Revolving Loan Drawdown Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Penormer License Total
Taxi And Limousine Company Lic Total
Taxi Driver License Total
Telephone Service (Cell) Total
Telephone-Basic Line Service Total
Tenant Security Devices Total
Terminal Rent - Frontier Total
Training Total

Treasurer's Clearing Total

Udag Repayment Funds Total
Utilties - F M Total
Vacation/Right-Of-Way Applicat Total
Vending Machines Total
Video Rental Total
Wading Pool Rental Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
WAUKEE WRA Commty pmts Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Zoning Certificate Of Occupanc Total
Grand Total

287.18
41,407.12

875.00
314.45

10,248.78
585.42

1,958.70
1,535.35

366.98
1,000.00
6,408.69

14,261.36
6,950.90

90.00
903.00

1,468.30
370.37
200.00
259.43
100.00

227,530.93
40.00

4,393,511.48
480.00

366,082.93
1,420.00

20.00
1,250.00

365.00
225.00

5.85
392.00

22,376.14
810.58

1,120.45
2,291.64

75.00
100.00

18.00
1,950.87

120.00
642,290.91
100,272.35

16,639.94
325.00

7,508,627.03



CITY OF DES MOINES, IOWA
REVENUE RECEIPT REGISTER

January 13, 2011 to January 19, 2012

Description
3Rd & Court Pkg Garage (210 2N Total
Admissions Total
Advertising Total

Ambulance Charges Total
ANKENY WRA Commty pmts Total
Appeals - Board Of Adjustment Total
Appliance Disposal Stickers Total
Audio Book Rental Total
Ball Diamonds Total
Bldg Rent - IANG Total
Boarding Fees For Dogs Total
BONDURANT WRA Commty pmts Total
Book Bags Total
Bowling/Game Room License Total
Building Permit Total
Cash Over Or Short Total
Cemetery Flower Placement Fee Total
Charges For Printing Services Total
Collection Fees Total
Columbarium Niche Burial Total
Commercial Street Use Permit Total
Contract Hauler Analysis Fee Total
Contract Hauler Treatment Char Total
Contract Sales Inspections Total
Copy/Fax Machine Revenue Total
Court Ordered Restitution Total
Deferred Compensation - City'S Total
Dog Park Attendance Total
Donations and Contributions Total
Driveway-Curb Cut Permit Total
Due from/toAirport Authority Total
Electric Light And Power Total
Electrical Permit Total
Energy Effcient Review Fee Total
FOG Inspection Fees Total
False Alarm Fine Total
Federal Excise Tax Payable Total
Federal Grants Total
Federal Stimulus Revenue Total
Fence Permit Fee Total
Fica - City'S Share Total
FICA MEDICARE-CITY'S SHARE Total
Finance Charges Collected Total
Fines And Costs City Civil Cas Total
Fines And Fees From Polk Count Total
Fines From Parking Violations Total
Fingerprinting Fees Total
Flammable Permit Total
Flammable Permit-Construction Total
Flammable Permits-Tent & Temp Total
Flexible Spending Account-City Total
Four Mile Building Rental Total
Glendale Burial Service Charge Total
Glendale Grave Space Sales Total
Glendale Lot Owner Service Cha Total

Account Fund Org Project Amount
1,203'.08

68.87
490.00

70,198.84
251,151.30

225.00
1,450.00

625.33
466.98

1.00
1,296.00

20,001.75
10.75

120.00
13,060.00

(3.00)
209.00
523.10

40.01
400.00
200.00

1,072.00
35,843.35

300.00
123.75
168.66

1,665.01
1,420.00
5,262.50

40.00
23,195.83
20,932.27

1,830.90
672.80
100.00

3,350.00
103.40

35,602.01
200,154.30

114.00
1,608.07
1,086.96

167.00
165.00
91.40

17,733.00
110.00

1,028.00
450.00

1,501.00
276.90
100.00

15,090.00
10,892.00
2,059.48



Glendale Pcm Endowment Lot Sal Total
Good Faith/Earnest Total
GPHOC WRA Commty pmts Total
Handicap Access Plan Review Total
High Strength Surcharge Total
Impound Vehicle Release Fee Total
Impounding Fees For Dogs Total
Industrial Analysis Fee Total
Industrial Discharge Permit Total
Industrial Sampling Total
Inspection Services Fee Total

Interest Inc - Airport Pkg Fun Total
Interest On Airport Revenue De Total
Interest On Non-Expendable Tru Total
Interest on Revenue Bonds Total
Interest on WRA Bonds Total
Interlibrary Loan Total
Invested Operating Funds Total
Invested Parking Rev Bonds-Sin Total
Invested Sew Rev Bnds-Sinking Total
Ipers - City'S Share Total
Junk Vehicle Certificate Total
Landing Fee - AirTran Total
Landing Fee - Misc Cargo Total
Landing Fees - United Total
Late Fee Total
Late Fee-Yard Waste Total
Laurel Hil Burial Service Cha Total
Laurel Hill Grave Space Sales Total
Laurel Hill Lot Owner Service Total
Laurel Hill Pcm Endowment Lot Total
Lease Payment Total
Library Fines Total
Loan Repayment Total
Longevity Total
Mechanical Permit Total
Miscellaneous Total
Miscellaneous Sales Total
Miscellaneous State Grants Total
Mobile Home Taxes Total
Multiple Dwellng Inspection Total
Non-City Health Ins Part Fee Total
NonProfit Entity PILOT Payment Total
Notification Fee Total
Overtime Total
Parking Meter Receipts Total
Parking Space Rental Total
Parking System - Miscellaneous Total
Pawn Broker License Total
PEHP-City's Share Total
Permanent Cemetery Maintenance Total
Pet License Total
Pet License-Animal Shelter Total
Phone & Data - Equip Rental Total
Phone & Data - Interstate Total
Phone & Data - Intrastate Total
Pi: DEPENDENT L1FE-25 Total
Plan Check Fee Total
Plumbing Permit Total
Police And Fire Service Fee (P Total

4,668.00
17.95

9,485.00
210.00

36,896.93
100.00

3,300.00
3,225.00
1,200.00
2,685.00

350.00
14.02

144,735.27
1.78

185.74
45.06
10.00

38,165.24
65.96

615.53
2,067.79

650.00
23,406.24

141.57
1,193.99

11,252.82
189.43

11,100.00
1,450.00
7,842.24

620.00
1,065.00
3,241.17

904.60
2,132.96
1,111.00

175,040.15
255.80

512,365.00
5,855.24

11,526.50
5,690.66

34,045.04
154.00

3,821.63
411.53

40.00
540.00

2,724.00
744.18

21.54
17,805.00

1,845.00
3,553.32

104.42
28.64

286.43
7,447.05
2,825.50

55,872.00



Police Information Service Fee Total

Police Retirement - City'S Sha Total
Proceeds From Damage Claims-No Total
Program Fee Total
Recycling Total
Red Light Camera Total
Regular Assistance Less Than 1 Total
Reimburse Use of City Vehicle Total
Reimbursement For Services Total
Reimbursement of Expense Total
Rental Fees Total
Rentals Total
Rented Parking Spaces Total
Replacement-Lost/Damaged Mat Total
Return Of Jury Duty Pay And Wi Total
Returned Check Charges Total
Road Use Tax Total
Rural Polk County Services Total
Salaries Of Regular Employees Total
Sale Of Land Total
Sale Of Miscellaneous Copies Total
Sale Of Vehicle Demolition Cer Total

Sales Tax Payable Total
Schools/Counties/Cities Total
Sidewalk Cafe Application Fee Total
Sign Permit Total
Site Plan Review Fee Total
Small Moving Permit Total
Softball Participation Fee Total
Solid Waste Charge Coli By Wat Total
State Grants On Capitallmprov Total
Stationary Engineer And Firema Total
Storm Water Charges Total
Storm Water Utility Fee From W Total
Street Excavation Permit Total
Street Performer License Total
Taxes On Agricultural Land Total
Taxes On Real Property Total
Taxi Driver License Total

Telephone Service (Cell) Total
Terminal Rent - Misc Total
Training Total

Trash Collection-Airport & Fed Total
Tuition Reimbursement Total
Urban Rehabilitation Loans And Total
Vacation/Right-Of-Way Applicat Total
Vending Machines Total
Video Rental Total
Volleyball Participation Fee Total
Wastewater Service Charge Total
Water Use Total
Witness Fees Total
Yard Waste Charge Coli By Wate Total
Zoning Certificate Of Occupanc Total
Zoning Map Amendment Fee Total
Grand Total

1,610.00
12,873.48

514.52
830.00

47,148.20
126,095.00

1,713.22
2,092.90

802.21
730.50

35.41
1,370.00

75.00
176.20

5.21
40.00

1,514,086.43
12,437.00
75,309.01

1,069.92
126.00
875.00

3,477.06
79,465.82

10 00
1,560.00

400.00
100.00
377 .36

167,601.42
59,048.71

155.00
5,792.61

322,188.06
1,210.00

10 00
194.62

552,556.34
245.00
150.00

1,257.52
115.00

13,803.66
1,105.00

4.80
100.00

18.00
1,429.32

495.28
532,454.94

1,809.79
121.80

13,051.39
370.00
320.00

5,464,409.23


